Navision Number

Shared Resp Partner

County

Power Company

Signal #

Signal Location

kWh SRP % EnergyCost SRP Amount BillingPrds

TimeFrame

46971 Total

46971
46971
46971
46971
46971
46971
46971
46971
46971
46971
46971
46971

CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
CALHOUN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest

Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County
Calhoun County

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

13122-01-002
13161-01-037
13161-01-032
13061-01-004
13032-01-018
13161-01-017
13031-01-011
13032-01-017
13161-01-009
13032-01-007
13017-01-001
13011-01-007

M-96(COLUMBIA) @ M-294(MAIN)
1-94BL(MICHIGAN) @ M-96(COLUMBIA)
1-94BL(MICHIGAN) @ WATTLES RD

M-89(MICHIGAN) @ CUSTER DR / NEWBURN DR

M-66(CAPITAL) @ MORGAN RD
1-94BL(MICHIGAN) @ W. PINE KNOLL DR.
M-66 @ B DRIVE S

M-66 (CAPITAL) @ ROOSEVELT AVE
1-94BL(MICHIGAN) @ RAYMOND RD
M-66(CAPITAL) @ PENNFIELD RD

M-294 (BEADLE LAKE DR) @ GOLDEN AVE
M-37(BEDFORD) @ MORGAN RD (S. LEG)

3081
1296
2044
1460
1168
160
1497
435
727
532
126
94

25
67
50
50
33
33
50
25
50
33
50

859.59
376.95
572.49
407.34
325.86

44.64
448.38
121.38
202.83
148.44

35.16

26.22

214.9
251.31
286.25
203.67
108.61

14.73
224.19

30.35
101.42

48.99

17.58

8.65
1510.65

WWwwwwwwwwwww

1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015
1/1/2015 - 3/31/2015





